
Std: Class IV

SL 
No.

Application 
Number Name of the student

Service 
category

No of 
transfers

LOT 
POSITION

WAITING 
LIST

1 013 DARSH I 3 1

2 007 ANSH I 2 2

3 030 B KRISHNA PRASANTH I 1 3

4 005 MAHIMA KUMARI I 0 4 WL 1
5 009 ADHARVA BS I 0 5 WL 2

Std: Class IV

SL 
No.

Application 
Number Name of the student

Service 
category

No of 
transfers

LOT 
POSITION

WAITING 
LIST

1 011 JACOB DAVID J III 0 6 WL 3

Std: Class IV

SL 
No.

Application 
Number Name of the student

Service 
category

No of 
transfers

LOT 
POSITION

WAITING 
LIST

6 008 AKKSHAY S V 0 7 WL 4

1 001 NEHA SHREE V 0 8 WL 5

20 025 KALAL VIZHI N V 0 9 WL 6

19 024 R NIKIL V 0 10 WL 7

15 020 B JASHWITHA V 0 11 WL 8

16 021 KEERTHIKA P V 0 12 WL 9

24 029 M VETRI V 0 13 WL 10

17 022 INDUPRIYA V 0 14 WL 11

11 016 P L PRAJITH V 0 15 WL 12

Service category V Lottery Result

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OCF AVADI CHENNAI
FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026

Service category I Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026

Service category III Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026



7 010 M ANISH V 0 16 WL 13

18 023 S KAYALENETHRA V 0 17 WL 14

4 004 K VANAVIKA V 0 18 WL 15

10 015 E S RAKSHITHA V 0 19 WL 16

9 014 DEVADATH K R V 0 20 WL 17

14 019 K KAMALESH V 0 21 WL 18

23 028 S BHUVANESH RAO V 0 22 WL 19

21 026 M HARITH GOVIND V 0 23 WL 20

5 006 KAVIN KARTHICK V 0 24 WL 21

3 003 JESWITHA J V 0 25 WL 22

2 002 K RISHVANTH KUMAR V 0 26 WL 23

8 012 SAI KRISH V 0 27 WL 24

12 017 LAXMI DEOGAN V 0 28 WL 25

13 018 SAGAR HARIHARAN V 0 29 WL 26

22 027 S HEATHESH V 0 30 WL 27

Std: Class IV

SL 
No.

Application 
Number Name of the student

Service 
category

No of 
transfers

LOT 
POSITION

WAITING 
LIST

1 009 ADHARVA BS I 0 1

6 019 K KAMALESH V 0 2 WL 1 

2 001 NEHA SHREE V 0 3 WL 2 

4 004 K VANAVIKA V 0 4 WL 3 

8 021 KEERTHIKA P V 0 5 WL 4 

9 022 INDUPRIYA V 0 6 WL 5 

7 020 B JASHWITHA V 0 7 WL 6 

3 003 JESWITHA J V 0 8 WL 7 

5 016 P L PRAJITH V 0 9 WL 8 

10 023 S KAYALENETHRA V 0 10 WL 9 

12 026 M HARITH GOVIND V 0 11 WL10 

11 024 R NIKIL V 0 12 WL 11 

13 029 M VETRI V 0 13 WL 12 

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026

SC Lottery Result



Std: Class IV

SL 
No.

Application 
Number Name of the student

Service 
category

No of 
transfers

LOT 
POSITION

WAITING 
LIST

1 017 LAXMI DEOGAN V 0 1 WL 1

Std: Class IV

SL 
No.

Application 
Number Name of the student

Service 
category

No of 
transfers

LOT 
POSITION

WAITING 
LIST

1 030 B KRISHNA PRASANTH I 1 1

2 005 MAHIMA KUMARI I 0 2 WL 1

3 011 JACOB DAVID J III 0 3 WL 2

10 025 KALAL VIZHI N V 0 4 WL 3

5 006 KAVIN KARTHICK V 0 5 WL 4

4 002 K RISHVANTH KUMAR V 0 6 WL 5

7 012 SAI KRISH V 0 7 WL 6

8 015 E S RAKSHITHA V 0 8 WL 7

11 028 S BHUVANESH RAO V 0 9 WL 8

6 010 M ANISH V 0 10 WL 9

9 018 SAGAR HARIHARAN V 0 11 WL 10

ST Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026

OBC Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026


